
T E R M   D A T E S 

2023 – 2024 
 

 

2023 Autumn Term 

Term Begins Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Open Day Saturday 30th September 2023 

Half Term 16th - 27th October 2023 

Term Ends Friday 15th December 2023 

 

 

2024 Spring Term 

Term Begins Thursday 4th January 2024 

Half Term 19th – 23rd February 2024 

Term Ends Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

 

2024 Summer Term 

Term Begins Tuesday 16th April 2024 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Open Day Saturday 11th May 2024 

Half Term 27th May – 31st May 2024 

Term Ends Thursday 4th July 2024 

 

 

Inset Days 

Day 1&2: Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September 2023  

Day 3: Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Day 4: Monday 15th April 2024 

Day 5: Friday 5th July 2024 

 
 

End of term finishing times are at the end of day 
except in the Autumn and Summer Terms - end of term lunch at 12.15pm 

 

(Updated January 2023) 


